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
ed flower beds, choice plants 
A two and den. with eliding 
lisas door, wall/wall carpet­ 
ing, wood panelling, large 
family type kitchen, double 
detached garage. 118,160   
submit

YARD
la delightful, so la thai un­ 
usual 3-bedroom home. Car­ 
peting, drapea. eliding glaaw 
doors, 1\ baths, wood pan­ 
elled kitchen, patio, cinder 
block fencing, double attach­ 
ed garage. Price, 121.600.

GO
modern! Only 6 years old. J- 
bedroom with family room, 
built-lna. snaujk bar, sliding 
Raaa door forced air heat- 

g. l»i baths, service porch 
carpeting. double attached 
Itarage. Needs peint. Price. 
121.9*0  try Ol terms.

GOOD
Rlace for a handy man! Neg- 

Ktad 3-bedroom Spanish 
atucco. sunken living room, 
fireplace. aeparate dining 
room. Urge kitchen. Lot SO 
by 110. Aaking 117,000. Bub- 
nut.

RIGHT
spacious! About 2000 ao. (t 
In lovely 1-bedroon with a 
16x10 den. separata dining 
room, 1% ba<hs. carpeting 
over hardwood, ash cabinets, 
service porch. 210 wiring. In­ 
sulation, surfing glaaa door, 
covered patio, detached ga­ 
rage, landscaped, corner lot. 
12S.960.

NOW
H the time to buy Income 
pioperty ! 
2fi2&-27 Ji-fferaon 113,700. 
2722-24 Washington. 117.960. 
2137-39 Arlington. 111.700. 
11101 Santa Fe. 12S.BOO 
2610-12* Jefferson. 124,160. 
1512-14 Adams. I2S.950.

Dominguez Realty
2H63 CAKbON 8TRKBT 

(Near BanU fa)

Call 830-1 280
MARGUERITB WATERS 

KCALTOK

NO DOWN Gl 
3 Bdrm.   Fam. Rm. 

BUILT-INS 
Full Price $23,950

Tlito exceptional bom* fea­ 
tures: double garage, built-in 
breakfast bar. disposal, awrr- 
Ice porch. l»i batha-. wall/­ 
wall carpeting, farced air 
heat, sliding glaaa doors, and 
large fenced yard. Hurry on 
this one. It won't last long.
NU-WAY REALTY 
374-3423 320-2770

CONDOMINIUMS
Private Estate Townhouse 
living. 1 bdrm 117.960. H.WM 
dwn. Only 11M mo. 4 Bdrm. 
* den 120.600. lid mo.

LOMITA '
2 Bdrm. fraane (mat * rlean) 
2 r.ir garage. Lot 60x160. 
Owner Illneas force* aale. 
IK.500. 11.160 down.

Owner Moving: Attract. 2 
Bdrm. cottage. Cat. drapea. 
new kitchen. Blec MOnT 
Convenient loc. 121.960. Buy 
tanna.

4 ON A LOT: Cu-l. bit. 2 
Bdrm. home. r/pl. dining

duplex   2 Bdrsa. house. Ga- 
ragea lor 1 oars. 141.600, 
Owner wilt finance.

101 HIGHWAY
3 BDRM stucco hone. Lot 
46 frontage. 111.600.

TORRANCE AREA
1 Unit*. Imac. spacious 2 
Bdrm. stucco*. All fenced lot 
40x111. Potential Income 13:10 
mo. 134.9*0. 10% down.

B. H. PATTERBON REALTY 
26317 Narboon*. Lomita 

326-1784

KETTLER KNOLLS
3 Bedroom. 1'4 batha. park- 
IllLe yard, open beam eellfng. 
Raised hearth, fireplace. 
Pharpeat houae In the area.
Homeland Realty 

325-7660 .vet. 326-6168
OPBN House. 1 blk. west of 

214 A Vermont. 1 bdrm.. 1

ili, nice yard. On ml de sac 
Msny extras 11131 8. Payne 
Ave. 310-22M.

ANYTIME

PHOTOS
Come In ami look at thn pho­ 
to* and learn particular* of 
the following homes, etc., for
ea!a.

1 422 W. 2 16th St.
Elegknt 3 Br . 1% baths, aep- 
arata\ guest bouae with V 
bsth. \ Quiet netghborhood 
Great ̂ for family with retired 
parent.. 127,606. Haa 614% 
Gl loan  (22.600.

1615 W. 214th St.
One of the moat complete 
horaee In the area. S bedroom 
1% batha. dan. patio. BBQ 
and much more tn extras 
124,760.

1 566 W. 2 15th St.
2 Bedroom home large re* 
yard, approx. H In concrete 
Covered patio, bird bath, etc 
119,160. .

21 19 Santo Cruz Ct
Near Golf course/ No throug) 
ftreet. Safe for children 
dose to Torrance elementary 
snd hlr,h school. 3 Bedrooms 
IV batha. Immaculate home 
equipped with radio and In 
tiTcom. outside llrhtlnK con 
crete patio. Only 129.000.

214th&Denker 
(N.E. Cor.)

Duplex ~- t bedroom oac 
Water sprinklers, block wal 
fence. 3 car garage. 45x150 
lot. only «20.7aU

221 1 1 1 Normondie
One of our better buysl 
Bedroom, double garage, a 
nice looking home. 90 foo

21156S. Harvard
Private eatate . . . 11.000 so 
ft. cul de aac. St. 3 Bedroom 
very clean, hardwood floors, 
carpeta. garbage dlapoaal. : 
car garage. 8* ft. side en­ 
trance to rear. Only 122,600.
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